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Outer spherical ball bearing
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Dynamic load (Cr)O
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SR H Fe#
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Boundary dimensionsC] mmQ /(in.)O

30/1.1811
62/2.4409
25/0.9843
19/0.7480

5/0.1969

19500
11200
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